ITEM SPONSOR

o b WON =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Anytime Fitness
Bed Bath & Table
Beauty on the Grove

Couture Beauty by Lisa Parkinson

Ego Pharmaceuticals
Emsibeth Cosmetics

Essential Beauty
Essential Beauty
Fremantle Dockers
Fremantle Dockers
Garden City

Get Flapped

Get Flapped

Get Flapped

Get Flapped

Hair Religion

Helen O'Grady Drama
Innovation WA
Innovation WA
Jensen Automotive
Jensen Automotive
Jesson Flowers
Lazer Blaze
Lorraine Lea

Mad About Bows
Mike Nahan

Riverton Rossmoyne Veterinary Clinic
Riverton Rossmoyne Veterinary Clinic
Riverton Rossmoyne Veterinary Clinic

SILENT AUCTION ITEM

3 month membership, gym water bottle and gym towel
Kids Polar Bear Throw Rug

Back and Shoulder Massage valued at $50

Elleebana Eyelash Lift & Tint valued at $100

Ego Hamper valued at $150

Complete Emsibeth hair pack consisting of shampoo + mask + leave in conditioner + styling
product + finishing product + hand cream + facial cream. Valued at $300

$100 voucher

$40 pedicure kit

2018 whole squad and coach signed away jersey
4 x Premium tickets for round 23

$50.00 Garden City Voucher

Child Hat

Child Hat

Adult Hat

Adult Hat

Voucher for cut and blowdry worth $81

Voucher for one term of drama lessons to value of $195
2 x Italian Cushions valued at $95 each

Black linen tablecloth valued at $99

Free service voucher to the value of $220

Free service voucher to the value of $220

$30 Voucher

Ultimate 10 pass (1 game for 10 people) valued at $110
Laundry Bag valued at $39

Orana Bow Pack worth $50

$100 Coles Myer Voucher

$50 Voucher

$50 Voucher

$50 Voucher



30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Sign Vision

Skylark Face and Body Art
The Tribute Street Cafe
Twig & Sparrow Cafe

WA Ballet

WASO

West Coast Eagles

$50 Crown Voucher

Voucher for 2 hours of face painting worth $180

$50 Voucher

$30 Voucher

2 x B Reserve Tickets to September 2019 Season

2 X A-Reserve tickets to WASO plays Mozart & Dvorak
Elliot Yeo Tribute Piece



