ITEM	SPONSOR	SILENT AUCTION ITEM
1	Anytime Fitness	3 month membership, gym water bottle and gym towel
2	Bed Bath & Table	Kids Polar Bear Throw Rug
3	Beauty on the Grove	Back and Shoulder Massage valued at \$50
4	Couture Beauty by Lisa Parkinson	Elleebana Eyelash Lift & Tint valued at \$100
5	Ego Pharmaceuticals	Ego Hamper valued at \$150
6	Emsibeth Cosmetics	Complete Emsibeth hair pack consisting of shampoo + mask + leave in conditioner + styling product + finishing product + hand cream + facial cream. Valued at \$300
7	Essential Beauty	\$100 voucher
8	Essential Beauty	\$40 pedicure kit
9	Fremantle Dockers	2018 whole squad and coach signed away jersey
10	Fremantle Dockers	4 x Premium tickets for round 23
11	Garden City	\$50.00 Garden City Voucher
12	Get Flapped	Child Hat
13	Get Flapped	Child Hat
14	Get Flapped	Adult Hat
15	Get Flapped	Adult Hat
16	Hair Religion	Voucher for cut and blowdry worth \$81
17	Helen O'Grady Drama	Voucher for one term of drama lessons to value of \$195
18	Innovation WA	2 x Italian Cushions valued at \$95 each
19	Innovation WA	Black linen tablecloth valued at \$99
20	Jensen Automotive	Free service voucher to the value of \$220
21	Jensen Automotive	Free service voucher to the value of \$220
22	Jesson Flowers	\$30 Voucher
23	Lazer Blaze	Ultimate 10 pass (1 game for 10 people) valued at \$110
24	Lorraine Lea	Laundry Bag valued at \$39
25	Mad About Bows	Orana Bow Pack worth \$50
26	Mike Nahan	\$100 Coles Myer Voucher
27	Riverton Rossmoyne Veterinary Clinic	\$50 Voucher
28	Riverton Rossmoyne Veterinary Clinic	\$50 Voucher
29	Riverton Rossmoyne Veterinary Clinic	\$50 Voucher

30	Sign Vision	\$50 Crown Voucher
31	Skylark Face and Body Art	Voucher for 2 hours of face painting worth \$180
32	The Tribute Street Cafe	\$50 Voucher
33	Twig & Sparrow Cafe	\$30 Voucher
34	WA Ballet	2 x B Reserve Tickets to September 2019 Season
35	WASO	2 X A-Reserve tickets to WASO plays Mozart & Dvorak
36	West Coast Eagles	Elliot Yeo Tribute Piece